o
=
=
o
O
>
fas
1
=
o
&
e
=
(HE SN
O
5 =
i




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=XCMG+ZL50G

ERTIINE 22N

Accelerator Control Valve

Jér % PR 5 £ i ym| & B
No. Part No. Part Description Q'Y Remark

1| XZ1129051 Bt Shift Pin 2

2 | XZ1129040 S 2 2 e Feet Pedal 1

3 GB91-86 T2 = 16 Cotter Pin 2

4 | XZ1129053 IORPLC S 7 Bolt ]

5 | XZ1129054 V8 Y Nut 1

6 | GB5783-86 1 M8 x 30 Bolt 1

7 | GB6170-86 B2 M8 : Nut 3

8 XZ1129052 ¥ 22 et Dustproof 1

9 | XZ1129055 Wil Shift Pin 1

10 | XZ1129031 & Support 1

11| XZ1129020 BT 24 Side Plate 1

12| XZ1129056 Ik Torsion Spring 1

131 XZ1129010 i BT, Turning Plate 1

14 | GB986-86 JEETES 1 8 Cotter Pin |-

15| XZ1129057 U 5002 “U” Bolt ]

16 | GB986-86 JEE 3418 4 Retaining Ring |




8. R Mk Main Transmission Parts

Jér'.i FHRE # i B it % ik
No. Part No. Part Description QY] Remark
1 | 75202749 o ik Carrier Assy 1
2 | 75502600 i Bolt 4
3 75201865( i KF) o4k 20 Vi e 1) Ring Gear Pinion Assy 1
3 75201865A ()5 HF) Ak 2 Vsl Ring Gear Pinion Assy 1
3=1[ 75201866(miHF) a8 ik Main Gear 1
3-1 752(}1866/\(}1;{4‘#) Eshiise Main Gear 1
3— | 75200507 (k) Bh A ik Gear 1
3-2| 75200507A B ik Gear I
4 | 75600311 ok Bearing 1
5 | 75500003 g Bolt 12
6 75501992 R Nut 12
fi 75202150 B Bk Differential Assy 1
8 | 75200107 PSS Differential Cage 1
9 75501981 2 e Bolt 8
10 75501993 2 R Nut 8
11-1 oy Washer 2
11-2] 75201275 Pl P54 Side Axle Gear 2
11-3] 75200116 |-l Spider I
11-4] 75201274 HE D EE A Pinion Gear 4
[1-5] 75201609 HE DT )T Thrust Washer 4
12 | 75650019 K7k Bearing 2
13 | 75200118 R 4 gt Adjusting Nut 2
14 | 75200053 B Lock Plate 2
15 | 75502602 W Bolt 2




12453 % (—) Transmission(1)

’é; £ R V) % i | #OIE
No. Part No. Part Description QY| Remark
1 GB6170-86 R M20 Nut 2
2 71.40.6-1 Jiz A Rubber Pad 2
3 GB5781-86 B MIS x 40 Bolt 8
4 GBY3-87 1 18 Lock Washer 8
5 7Z5G.1.5 HEHE W Bracket 2
6 GB5780-86 2 F M20 x 130 Bolt 2
il GB5780-86 W M10 < 70 Bolt 9
8 GB93-87 18] 10 - Lock Wsher 78
9 GB5780-86 B M10 x 50 Bolt 6
10 403700 A5 Wl R I 25 ’51;}1\}3:11}&523:1 Control 1
11 7Z1.40A.30-15 % Bl Seal Gasket 1
12 | JB984-77 B 4k28/M33 x 2 Joint 3
13| ZL40.3.2-10 ] 35 x 3.5 Washer 3
14 | ZL40A.30-1 Hifk Transmission Housing 1
15 | 7L40.6-55A o Taper Plug '
16 | ZL40.2-1 WA 73/4 Plug I
17 | Z7L40.6.16B EAGE Breather Tube 1
18 | GB825-86 PR ET M20 Eye Screw 2
19 | GB276-89 BRAlik 211 Ball Bearing 1
20 | ZL40A.30-19 kA Bearing Case [
21 | ZL40A.30-12 B Seal Gasket 2
22 | GB93-87 e 12 Lock Washer 8
23 | GB899-76 AU M12 x 36 Stud 8
24 | GB6170-86 W2 REM12 Nut 8
25 | ZL40A.30-6 % B4 Seal Gasket 141
26 | ZL40A.30-5A it ot End Cover 1
27 | GB5783-86 M4 x 35 Bolt 8
28 | GB5781-86 BFE M14 x 40 Bolt &
29 GB93-87 g 14 Lock Washer 4
30 | ZL40.6-64 [6] 1 Seal Gasket 1
31 Rl 1/4 v Tap 1
32 | GB93-87 18 20 Lock Washer 2




15

17. ZHHI(R)

Transmission(6)




21180 258

Control System

fgr'.: R e # i Bt # ik
No. Part No. Part Description QY Remark
1 | GB5781-86 iRk M5 x 12 Bolt 8
2 | GB93-87 8 5 Washer 8
3 | ZL40.7.1-1 i B Cover 1
4 | ZLA0.7.1=11 141 Snap Ring 4
5 | ZL40.7.1-9 Bl [ Ring 2
6 | GB279-88 ik 180101 Bearing 2
T | ZL40.7.1-10- ] Ring 2
8 | GB6170-86 R EE M8 Nut 5
9 | GB93-87 & 8 Washer 9
10 | ZLSOE.15A.1-1 7k 4 Bearing Seat |
Il [ ZL50E.15A.1-3 U B “U” Bolt 1
12 | Z1.40.7.1-5 BRIk Ball Pin 1
1350 Z A0 7= oL Spring 1
141 Z1.40.7.1-6 oI s Spring Seat |
151 GB91-86 B2 x 10 Cotter Pin 1
16 | ZL40.7.1.1-1 Hifih Pin I
WP Z516 25101 il Steering Shift |
8 B e AV BRI AT AL Limitting Mechanism 1
19°1. Z1.50F. 15 AN FHIFF Knob Lever I
20 | GB6170-86 WEEREMI2 Nut I
21 1 Z1.40.7.1=k6 Tt Knob |
22 \}[,40.7.1ﬁ3 i B Cover 1
23 Z5G.20-1 il & s Bearing Seat 1
24 | ZL50E.15A-1 Wk i iz Link Plate I
25 | GB97.1-85 HIE 8 Washer 8
26 1" ZL40.7:3=5 BRI T Screw 4
27 | GB91-86 3.2 x 20 Cotter Pin 4




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=XCMG+ZL50G

25. K E% Left Right Platform




29. ¥ &4 Steering Hydraulic System

\

Erpooome f“-'J.D:-i
. 68 5



33. 8 i Tilt Cylinder




37. 0% Gear Pump

Jg; £ # i - %
No. Part No. Part Description QY| Remark
I | GB893.1-86 FilE 56 Retaining Ring 1
2 | HG4-692-67 HamahE PC35 x 56 x 12 Shaft Seal 2
3 Hr Washer 1
4 | CBAa2-02 il 2 Front Cover 1
5 | CBAa2-03 bhAs Bearing Bush 4
6 | CBAa2-10 A& Bearing Block 4
7 Pep- Thrust Washer
8 s i Seal
9 | CBAa2-06 0k Wear Plate 3
10 [ GBI235-76 O W#EH8 120 x 3.1 “O” Ring 2
11 %ifk Pump 1
12 T ah v Drive Gear Assembly 1
13 W 5 Driven Gear Assembly 1
14 B Back Cover 1
15 | GB93-76 g 16 Washer 4
16 | GB70-85 [543 P9 7 FR 2 5T M16 Cap Screw 4
17| GB93-76 12 Washer 2
18 | GB70-85 ol Cap Screw >
19 it Key 1




42. et Selective Valve




46. Fllgh#s Sk Parking Braker Assy

FEr  2HRS # i ww| I
Sr.
No. Part No. Part Description QY| Remark

1 | GB5786-86 BEEMI2 x 1.25 x 30 Bojt 8

2 GB93-87 e 12 Lock Washer 8

3 YCX-4 il Byt Brake Drum 1

4 | ZL40.13.1-3 - e Flange 1

5 GB1235-76 O %Ijg 56 x 3.5 “0” Ring 1

6 1, ¥CX.3-1 B Plate 1

2 FeYeKdi mpRe (1) Brake Shoe Assy(1l) 1

8 | YCx2-1 Wtk Lining 2

9 | GB872-86 WMETS x 12 River 12

10 | YCX-3 H Spring 4

11 | GB5782-86 SREE M14 x 30 Bolt 4

12 | GB93-87 HpEl 14 Lock Washer 4

13 ] YCX-1 ER AR Camshaft 1 3
14 | YCX-1 B MR Anchor Plate 1

15 | Y EX.1=3 Mg Washer 1

16 | YCX-2 EDR i Lever 1

17 | GB95-85 5 16 Washer 1

18 | GB93-87 #E 16 Lock Washer 1

19 | GB41-86 R M16 Nut 1

2 YeX.2. ] ke (1) Brake Shoe Assy(1) 1

il e ilshE o) BT River 2
220X 83 ET River 1

- 108 -




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=XCMG+ZL50G

